10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

DISCOVER CLASSICAL'S 2015 TOP 100 COUNTDOWN

Ludwig van Beethoven
Symphony No. 9 "Choral"
Antonin Dvorak

Symphony No. 9 "From the New World"
Ludwig van Beethoven
Symphony No. 7

Ludwig van Beethoven
Symphony No. 5

Samuel Barber

Violin Concerto

Nicolai Rimsky-Korsakov
Scheherazade

Samuel Barber

Adagio for Strings

Edward Elgar

Enigma Variations

Aaron Copland
Appalachian Spring

Igor Stravinsky

The Rite of Spring
Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart
Serenade No. 13 "Eine kleine Nachtmusik"
Richard Wagner

Ride of the Valkyries
Antonio Vivaldi

The Four Seasons

Peter llyich Tchaikovsky
Swan Lake

Gustav Mahler

Symphony No. 2 "Resurrection”
Richard Strauss

Four Last Songs

Max Bruch

Scottish Fantasy

Claude Debussy

Clair de Lune

Ludwig van Beethoven
Violin Concerto

Leos Janacek

Sinfonietta

Jean Sibelius

Symphony No. 5

Ludwig van Beethoven
Piano Concerto No. 5 "Emperor"
Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart
Clarinet Concerto

Peter llyich Tchaikovsky
1812 Overture

Leonard Bernstein

West Side Story

26. Carl Orff
Carmina Burana
27. Bedrich Smetana
The Moldau
28. Frederic Chopin
Polonaise in A-flat Major "Heroic"
29. Modest Mussorgsky
Pictures at an Exhibition
30. Edward Elgar
Cello Concerto
31. Ludwig van Beethoven
Piano Sonata No. 14 "Moonlight"
32. William Grant Still
Symphony No. 1 "Afro-American"
33. Benjamin Britten
Four Sea Interludes from Peter Grimes
34. Johannes Brahms
Lullaby
35. Cesar Franck
Symphony in D Major
36. Richard Wagner
Tristan and Isolde
37. Johann Strauss, Jr.
On the Beautiful Blue Danube
38. Ludwig van Beethoven
Symphony No. 3 "Eroica"
39. Benjamin Britten
War Requiem
40. Johann Pachelbel
Canon in D Major
41. Peter llyich Tchaikovsky
Sleeping Beauty Suite
42. Hector Berlioz
Symphonie fantastique
43. Sergei Rachmaninov
Rhapsody on a Theme of Paganini
44. Sergei Rachmaninov
Piano Concerto No. 3
45, Johann Strauss, Jr.
Tales from the Vienna Woods
46. Maurice Ravel
Le Tombeau de Couperin
47. Gioacchino Rossini
William Tell Overture
48. George Gershwin
Rhapsody in Blue
49. Johannes Brahms
Variations on a Theme by Haydn
50. Sergei Rachmaninov
Bogoroditse Devo from Vespers



51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

DISCOVER CLASSICAL'S 2015 TOP 100 COUNTDOWN

Gerald Finzi

Eclogue

Peter llyich Tchaikovsky

Symphony No. 5

Franz Schubert

Symphony No. 8 "Unfinished"
Joseph Haydn

Symphony No. 104 "London"

Franz Biebl

Ave Maria

Johannes Brahms

Violin Concerto

Peter llyich Tchaikovsky

Symphony No. 4

Benjamin Britten

Serenade for Tenor, Horn and Strings
Sergei Rachmaninov

Symphonic Dances

Ralph Vaughan Williams

Fantasia on a Theme by Thomas Tallis
Peter llyich Tchaikovsky
Violin Concerto

Howard Hanson
Symphony No. 2 "Romantic
Nikolai Rimsky-Kosakov
Flight of the Bumblebee
Gustav Holst

The Planets

Ralph Vaughan Williams
Symphony No. 5

Ferde Grofe

Grand Canyon Suite

Jean Sibelius

Finlandia

John Adams
Harmonielehre

Aram Khachaturian
Adagio from Spartacus
Gustav Mahler

Symphony No. 5

Edvard Grieg

Piano Concerto

Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart
"Great" Mass

Johann Sebastian Bach
Little Fugue

Antonin Dvorak

Slavonic Dances

Johann Sebastian Bach
Brandenburg Concerto No. 3

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Nikolai Rimsky-Korsakov
Capriccio Espagnol

Hans Christian Lumbye
Copenhagen Steam Railway Galop
Joan Tower

Fanfare for the Uncommon Woman
George Frederic Handel

Largo from Xerxes

Frederic Chopin

Piano Concerto No. 2

Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart

Piano Sonata in A Major

John Rutter

Suite Antique

Antonin Dvorak

Symphonic Variations

Sergei Tanayev

Symphony No. 2

Jean Sibelius

Symphony No. 7

Dmitri Shostakovich

Symphony No. 8

Felix Mendelssohn

Violin Concerto

Aaron Copland

Fanfare for the Common Man
Johann Sebastian Bach

Jesu, Joy of Man's Desiring
Giacomo Puccini

La Boheme

Franz Liszt

Symphonic Poem No. 3 "Les Preludes’
Ludwig van Beethoven
Piano Sonata No. 8 "Pathetique'
Johannes Brahms
Symphony No. 2

Sergei Rachmaninov
Symphony No. 2

Ludwig van Beethoven
Symphony No. 6 "Pastoral"
Peter llyich Tchaikovsky

The Nutcracker

Johann Nepomuk Hummel
Trumpet Concerto

Sergei Rachmaninov
Vocalise

Johann Sebastian Bach
Cello Suite No. 1

Johann Sebastian Bach
Chaconne from Violin Partita No. 2



